
# Name
2020 IBN TS Classic Qualifiers YTD

1 198
2 198
3 197
4 194
5 192
6 190
7 188
8 185
9 184

10 184
11 183

12 180
13 177 Boater Non Boater
14 176
15 174
16 172
17 171
18 168
19 161
20 153

JERRY SENDRETTO-JAKE MCNULTY
LAJOS DRAVICZKI-KEITH ROBERTS
ROUMEL REYNON-MIKE KOCHANSKI
BOB BLUMENSTEIN-ERIC POWLEY
DAN JAEGER-BARRY JAEGER

KRIS GAERTNER-JOSH UTHIE
JIM BLUMENSTEIN-ART MENSIK

MIKE TOWE-FRANK LABANOWSKI
TREVOR SANDERON-JARID TOMNITZ
JAMIE MAISENBACHER-SCOTT BREE

CHUCK LIDE-SCOTT OBERTS
JOSH HUBBARD-KEN SHEET
SCOTT HENSON-MATHEW STEWART
ERIC NEIL-JENNIFER NEILL
PAUL PASKEVICIUS-MATTEO TURANO

ED GAD-EDDIE GAD

FRANK FAVICCHIO-DAVE SCHULTZ

TAYLOR UMLAND-KEITH RINGER
ALLEN WILLIFORD-AUSTIN MOORE
MIKE KAZMIERCZK-CHUCK PUSTZ

2021 IBN Regional Team Qualifiers

ED GAD                             EDDIE GAD
FRANK FAVICCHIO        DAVE SCHULTZ

TAYLOR UMLAND          KEITH RINGER

2020 TS Championship Qualifiers
Boater                               Non Boater
FRANK FAVICCHIO         DAVE SCHULTZ


